
IDAHO WASHINGTON AQUIFER COLLABORATIVE
Idaho Washington Aquifer Collaborative
PO Box 1822
Post Falls, ID  83877

Attention: Dan Kegley
Acct Mgr: DB

Contract #: 2582377-2
Date: 10/01/2019

Affidavit Period: 05/01/2019 - 10/01/2019
Reference:

Contract Starts: 05/01/2019
Contract Ends: 10/31/2019

Contract Amount: $ 18,000.00
Spots Contracted: 150
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Affidavit

Channel: KSPS DT - KSPS7.1

Type Date Time Attached to Program Spot Title Duration

RS Tue  05/21/2019 18:58:26 10 STREETS THAT CHANGED AMERICA #0H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Tue  05/21/2019 21:57:36 OUR KIDS: NARROWING THE OPPORTUNITY GAP #103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Wed  05/22/2019 18:58:16 PBS NEWSHOUR #12533H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS 00:30

RS Wed  05/22/2019 21:58:37 CROWD & THE CLOUD #104H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS 00:30

RS Thu  05/23/2019 18:58:16 PBS NEWSHOUR #12534H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Fri  05/24/2019 20:58:39 LIVE FROM LINCOLN CENTER #4404H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Sat  05/25/2019 07:28:56 GROWING A GREENER WORLD #908H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Sun  05/26/2019 12:55:26 WONDERFUL WORLD OF PUPPIES & KITTENS #103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS 00:30

RS Tue  05/28/2019 16:59:06 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #17148H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS 00:30

RS Tue  05/28/2019 21:57:56 OUR KIDS: NARROWING THE OPPORTUNITY GAP #104H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS 00:30

RS Wed  05/29/2019 17:58:50 PBS NEWSHOUR #12538H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Wed  05/29/2019 20:58:46 LIGHT FALLS #0H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Fri  05/31/2019 17:29:00 NIGHTLY BUSINESS REPORT #38109H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER 00:30

RS Fri  05/31/2019 19:58:46 RUMRUNNERS' PARADISE #0H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER 00:30

RS Sat  06/01/2019 09:58:36 ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #1724H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Sun  06/02/2019 07:58:46 CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! #206H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Mon  06/03/2019 21:58:56 INDEPENDENT LENS #1719H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS 00:30

RS Wed  06/05/2019 17:28:35 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER 00:30

RS Wed  06/05/2019 23:58:36 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #294H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Thu  06/06/2019 18:58:35 PBS NEWSHOUR #12544H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Thu  06/06/2019 22:58:53 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #295H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER 00:30

RS Fri  06/07/2019 18:58:36 WASHINGTON WEEK #5849H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER 00:30

RS Sat  06/08/2019 06:28:36 EXPEDITIONS WITH PATRICK MCMILLAN #209H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER 00:30

RS Sun  06/09/2019 09:59:20 THE IMPACT #1035H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS 00:30

RS Mon  06/10/2019 16:29:16 WILD KRATTS #409H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  06/10/2019 17:58:50 PBS NEWSHOUR #12546H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  06/12/2019 18:58:16 NATURE #3506H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  06/12/2019 19:58:51 NOVA #4024H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Thu  06/13/2019 18:58:35 PBS NEWSHOUR #12549H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  06/13/2019 19:58:17 NEW LEASH ON LIFE: THE K9S FOR WARRIORS STORY #0H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sat  06/15/2019 07:28:56 GROWING A GREENER WORLD #911H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  06/16/2019 11:59:02 WONDERFUL WORLD OF PUPPIES & KITTENS #104H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30
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RS Mon  06/17/2019 17:58:35 PBS NEWSHOUR #12551H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  06/18/2019 17:46:53 PBS NEWSHOUR #12552H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  06/19/2019 17:28:45 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #113H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Thu  06/20/2019 17:58:55 PBS NEWSHOUR #12554H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  06/20/2019 20:51:10 SHAKESPEARE & HATHAWAY-PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  06/21/2019 18:58:56 WASHINGTON WEEK #5851H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  06/22/2019 08:58:56 THIS OLD HOUSE #3823H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  06/23/2019 06:29:22 DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD #410H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Wed  06/26/2019 17:28:45 NIGHTLY BUSINESS REPORT #38127H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  06/26/2019 23:57:06 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #309H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  06/27/2019 18:58:16 SEEING CANADA #205H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  06/27/2019 20:58:31 ENDEAVOUR SEASON 6 ON MASTERPIECE #4925H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  06/28/2019 18:58:56 WASHINGTON WEEK #5852H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Fri  06/28/2019 21:58:56 BIG PACIFIC #101H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  06/29/2019 07:57:36 WOODSMITH SHOP #1213H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  07/01/2019 16:29:16 WILD KRATTS #421H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  07/01/2019 17:59:00 PBS NEWSHOUR #12601H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  07/02/2019 17:58:35 PBS NEWSHOUR #12602H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  07/03/2019 16:29:16 WILD KRATTS #422H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Wed  07/03/2019 18:58:26 MISSISSIPPI: RIVERS OF LIFE #103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  07/04/2019 23:28:45 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2004H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  07/06/2019 06:28:56 EXPEDITIONS WITH PATRICK MCMILLAN #213H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  07/06/2019 07:57:36 WOODSMITH SHOP #1001H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  07/07/2019 05:57:36 MISTER ROGERS' NEIGHBORHOOD #1756H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  07/08/2019 18:58:16 WASHINGTON GROWN #612H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  07/08/2019 20:58:21 CHASING THE MOON: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  07/10/2019 23:58:26 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2008H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  07/11/2019 17:58:35 PBS NEWSHOUR #12609H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  07/12/2019 18:58:46 WASHINGTON WEEK #5902H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Fri  07/12/2019 19:58:56 DOWNTON ABBEY SEASON 2 ON MASTERPIECE #4201 UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  07/13/2019 08:58:46 THIS OLD HOUSE #3826H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sun  07/14/2019 11:59:02 WONDERFUL WORLD OF PUPPIES & KITTENS #107H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Mon  07/15/2019 17:59:00 PBS NEWSHOUR #12611H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  07/16/2019 18:58:46 CHASING THE MOON: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  07/17/2019 17:58:55 PBS NEWSHOUR #12613H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  07/17/2019 22:58:25 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2013H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Thu  07/18/2019 19:29:21 WRONG MANS #104H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  07/19/2019 19:28:35 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #303H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  07/20/2019 06:28:06 EXPEDITIONS WITH PATRICK MCMILLAN #302H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  07/21/2019 09:58:46 STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE #101H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Tue  07/23/2019 16:58:46 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #137H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  07/23/2019 17:58:36 PBS NEWSHOUR #12617H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  07/25/2019 19:29:19 WRONG MANS #106H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  07/25/2019 21:59:01 FRONT AND CENTER #901H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  07/26/2019 17:28:55 NIGHTLY BUSINESS REPORT #38149H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Fri  07/26/2019 21:58:54 ANDES: KINGDOMS OF THE SKY #0H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  07/27/2019 10:59:01 AMERICA'S TEST KITCHEN FROM COOK'S ILLUSTRATED UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  07/28/2019 10:27:20 STORY IN THE PUBLIC SQUARE #104H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  07/29/2019 23:28:55 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2021H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  07/31/2019 17:29:00 NIGHTLY BUSINESS REPORT #38152H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  07/31/2019 23:58:56 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2023H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30
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RS Thu  08/01/2019 20:47:20 SHAKESPEARE & HATHAWAY-PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Fri  08/02/2019 17:59:05 PBS NEWSHOUR #12625H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  08/02/2019 18:58:16 WASHINGTON WEEK #5905H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  08/03/2019 07:58:46 WOODSMITH SHOP #1005H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  08/04/2019 05:59:14 MISTER ROGERS' NEIGHBORHOOD #1655H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Mon  08/05/2019 16:29:16 WILD KRATTS #502H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  08/05/2019 21:58:15 POV #3207H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  08/07/2019 23:59:01 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2028H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  08/08/2019 17:59:05 PBS NEWSHOUR #12629H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  08/08/2019 22:57:52 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2029H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Fri  08/09/2019 19:57:56 DOWNTON ABBEY SEASON 2 ON MASTERPIECE #4205 UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sat  08/10/2019 13:58:16 EYE ON THE SIXTIES: THE ICONIC PHOTOGRAPHY OF ROWL UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  08/11/2019 10:58:50 FOCUS ON EUROPE #3732H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  08/11/2019 16:58:59 MECHANIC TO MILLIONAIRE: THE PETER COOPER STORY UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  08/12/2019 19:28:56 SAMANTHA BROWN'S PLACES TO LOVE #205H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  08/13/2019 16:29:16 WILD KRATTS #505H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  08/14/2019 19:58:56 NOVA #4616H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  08/15/2019 22:58:45 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2034H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  08/16/2019 19:28:36 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #307H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  08/17/2019 11:28:56 MARTHA BAKES #1008H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  08/18/2019 07:29:16 DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD #140H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  08/19/2019 16:29:16 WILD KRATTS #602H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  08/20/2019 17:28:45 NIGHTLY BUSINESS REPORT #38166H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  08/20/2019 23:58:51 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2037H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  08/21/2019 22:52:56 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2038H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  08/22/2019 20:58:00 DOWNTON ABBEY LIVE! #0$ UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  08/23/2019 18:58:36 WASHINGTON WEEK #5908H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sat  08/24/2019 06:57:36 MOTORWEEK #3851H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  08/25/2019 06:29:16 SPLASH AND BUBBLES #135H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  08/27/2019 19:58:31 INDIA - NATURE'S WONDERLAND #102H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  08/28/2019 17:59:01 PBS NEWSHOUR #12643H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  08/29/2019 17:59:00 PBS NEWSHOUR #12644H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  08/29/2019 19:58:16 SHAKESPEARE & HATHAWAY-PRIVATE INVESTIGATORS UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  08/30/2019 17:58:59 PBS NEWSHOUR #12645H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Fri  08/30/2019 19:28:54 FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #309H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sat  08/31/2019 10:56:19 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET TELEVISION #203H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  09/01/2019 10:59:15 FOCUS ON EUROPE #3735H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Mon  09/02/2019 17:59:20 PBS NEWSHOUR #12646H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  09/02/2019 18:58:16 WASHINGTON GROWN #507H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  09/03/2019 16:59:16 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #167H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  09/05/2019 18:58:46 COASTAL RAILWAYS WITH JULIE WALTERS #101H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Thu  09/05/2019 20:58:55 ARTHUR & GEORGE ON MASTERPIECE #4570H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  09/06/2019 21:59:21 LIVE FROM LINCOLN CENTER #4405H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sat  09/07/2019 06:28:56 EXPEDITIONS WITH PATRICK MCMILLAN #309H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  09/08/2019 11:58:58 ANIMAL BABIES: FIRST YEAR ON EARTH #102H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  09/10/2019 19:59:01 FEUD: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #3201H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Wed  09/11/2019 17:58:50 PBS NEWSHOUR #12653H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Wed  09/11/2019 18:58:16 ANIMAL BABIES: FIRST YEAR ON EARTH #103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  09/11/2019 22:58:15 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2053H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  09/12/2019 21:55:21 MRS. WILSON ON MASTERPIECE #4910H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  09/13/2019 18:58:51 WASHINGTON WEEK #5911H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30
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RS Sat  09/14/2019 10:59:01 CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL'S MILK STREET TELEVISION #302H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  09/15/2019 10:58:50 FOCUS ON EUROPE #3737H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  09/17/2019 17:28:35 NIGHTLY BUSINESS REPORT #38186H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Wed  09/18/2019 16:59:21 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #178H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Wed  09/18/2019 23:58:41 COUNTRY MUSIC #104H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Thu  09/19/2019 18:58:51 COASTAL RAILWAYS WITH JULIE WALTERS #103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  09/19/2019 20:57:53 ARTHUR & GEORGE ON MASTERPIECE #4572H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  09/20/2019 19:58:46 DOWNTON ABBEY SEASON 3 ON MASTERPIECE #4303 UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sat  09/21/2019 09:28:56 THIS OLD HOUSE #3811H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Sun  09/22/2019 09:58:49 INSIDE OLYMPIA #1103H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Mon  09/23/2019 17:58:40 PBS NEWSHOUR #12661H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  09/24/2019 19:29:01 RECONNECTING ROOTS #106H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | WORK TOGETHER *NO 00:30

RS Wed  09/25/2019 16:59:16 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #183H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Thu  09/26/2019 23:59:01 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2064H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  09/27/2019 16:59:01 BBC WORLD NEWS AMERICA #185H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Fri  09/27/2019 21:58:26 VOCES ON PBS #302H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sat  09/28/2019 06:29:06 EXPEDITIONS WITH PATRICK MCMILLAN #312H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Sun  09/29/2019 09:58:30 THE IMPACT #1104H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Mon  09/30/2019 19:58:56 ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2112H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  10/01/2019 17:28:56 NIGHTLY BUSINESS REPORT #38196H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | SIMPLE STEPS *NO OPEN* 00:30

RS Tue  10/01/2019 22:57:56 AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2067H UW: IWAC: WATER QUALITY | STORM DRAINS *NO OPEN* 00:30

There were 155 spots aired on channel KSPS DT - KSPS7.1 between 05/01/2019 and 10/01/2019.

There were 155 total spots aired between 05/01/2019 and 10/01/2019.


